Polpunkty GS - Kobiety - Mtodzik

Sezon: 2025/2026 | Typ licencji: ZJAZDY | Pte¢: Mixed

Roczniki: 2010-2013
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Kobiety - Mtodzik
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pl_Rank - System Rankingowy

Licencja
1805
1974
3391
1760
2547
4016
3389
1742
4113
2147
3099
4129
2238
4124
4130
4119
4089
4149
3586
4120

4159

Imie
Aleksandra
Julia
Natalia
Marianna
Franciszka
Julia
Martyna
Krystyna
Lidia
tucja
Maja
Barbara
Milena
Natalia
Michalina
Bieta
Julia
Hanna
Nina

Julia

Alicja

Nazwisko
Kasperkiewicz
Borys
Nowaczyk
Babiak
Olesinska
Zajac
Nowaczyk
Skébel
Gzyl
Copija
Krél
Stepien
Gronu$
Januszko
Szal
Bezrodna
Parylak
Krawczyk
Nowak
tasisz

Krywoniuk
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Klub

KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

Rusinski Ski-Max

BRG Bebenek Racing Group
Klub Sportowy Mikotajek

KS BESKIDY

BRG Bebenek Racing Group
BRG Bebenek Racing Group
AMS MAGICSPORTS-RYSKALSKI
AMS MAGICSPORTS-RYSKALSKI
KLUB SPORTOWY AS

Klub Sportowy Mikotajek

PILCH SKI ACADEMY

KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

Warszawski Klub Narciarski

WKS POZNAN SKI

FROGS SKI&SUN SWIERADOW ZDRO)

Klub Sportowy Mikotajek
KS BESKIDY

KS BESKIDY

FROGS SKI&SUN SWIERADOW ZDRO)

NKS RASC

plRank Logo

Rocznik

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Wynik
105,23
115,50
118,48
136,04
136,27
139,43
182,53
188,29
192,25
205,28
211,88
211,88
217,02
224,64
231,45
263,13
264,72
278,14
333,41
350,41

375,13



